
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

511 

317 

598 

421 

833 

696 

144 

301 

800 

141 

59 

424 

189 

109 

98 

568 

Name 

CARBONARI Francesco 

SEDDIK Achmed 

GIULIANI Edoardo 

PENNA Gregory 

TRAYER Daniel 

ZILLER Peter 

FAUSS Marcel 

BIANCHINELLI Roberto 

FILLO Milan 

CENZATO Stefano 

PIERSANTI Ottavio 

MARASCHIN Nicola 

NICHELE Mattia 

GIOTTO Francesco 

AMMANN Tim 

PECHEIM Siegfried 

Nat 

IT 

DE 

IT 

FR 

DE 

DE 

DE 

IT 

CZ 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

DE 

AT 

Motorcycle 

R1 

GSXR1000 

GSXR1000 

Duc.998/1299/V4R 

S1000RR 

GSXR1000 

R1 

CBR900RR 

RSV4 

R1 

Ducati 1299 

RSV4 

ZX10R 

Ducati 848 

CBR1000RR 

R1 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

10:15.152 

10:15.630 

10:20.273 

10:21.833 

10:34.459 

10:35.206 

10:45.549 

10:55.399 

10:56.679 

10:57.291 

10:59.676 

11:00.549 

11:03.955 

11:53.793 

12:09.853 

1:58.946 

Diff 

0.478 

5.121 

6.681 

19.307 

20.054 

30.397 

40.247 

41.527 

42.139 

44.524 

45.397 

48.803 

1:38.641 

1:54.701 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:39.944 

1:40.150 

1:40.431 

1:41.067 

1:43.773 

1:43.790 

1:43.553 

1:47.262 

1:47.936 

1:46.598 

1:45.716 

1:45.112 

1:48.605 

1:55.212 

1:59.563 

1:55.491 

Class 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Masters2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.478 

Avg. Speed 

146,352 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.944 

Best Speed 

150,132 

Best Lap by 

511 - CARBONARI Francesco 
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GASSS 
2020.08.02 

Race - GASSS_MASTERS2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:16:34 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.8.2020. 12:10 


